PRODUCT OVERVIEW
PRODUCT FEATURES
The 1003GX2 is an unmanaged three port Gigabit
Industrial Ethernet Switch.  It is housed in a hardened,
metal, DIN-Rail enclosure, and is designed for use in
industrial data acquisition, control, and Ethernet I/O
applications.
The N-TRON ® 1003GX2 Gigabit Industrial Ethernet

NEMA TS1/TS2 for Traffic Control Equipment
Contact Information France
  Ordering Information
1003GX2-B One  10/100/1000BaseT Port
Two 1000BaseSX/LX Ports with
mix-and-match SFP Transceivers*
  1003GX2-SX One  10/100/1000BaseT Port
Two 1000BaseSX SFP Transceivers
  1003GX2-LX-10 One  10/100/1000BaseT Port
Two 1000BaseLX-10 SFP Transceivers
  1003GX2-LX-40 One  10/100/1000BaseT Port
Two 1000BaseLX-40 SFP Transceivers
  1003GX2-LX-70 One  10/100/1000BaseT Port
Two 1000BaseLX-70 SFP Transceivers
  1000-PM Panel Mount Kit
  NTPS-24-1.3 DIN-Rail Power Supply 24V@1.3 Amp
  NTSFP-SX  One 1000BaseSX Multimode SFP Gigabit